
/SofoItalianMarket
@sofositalianmarket

SUNDAY
11am – 5pm

STORE  
HOURS

MON – SAT
9am – 7pmwww.shopsofos.com   |   419.882.8555   |   5400 Monroe St. at Laskey

MEMORIAL DAY SAVINGS

Some products may not be available. We reserve the right to limit quantities. All products are subject to availability. Prices and dates are subject to change. Actual product may differ from photos. No additional discounts.

DELI SPECIALS

/lb.

$8.99

$7.99

Smoked 
Turkey 

$6.99

/lb. /lb.

/lb.

$9.99

Hot  
Capicola

Sofo's  
Cheddar 
Cheese 

Sharp or Mild

Mozzarella

$6.99
/lb.

Honey 
Ham

FRESH PRODUCE

2/$5.00

$2.99$1.49

Beefsteak 
Tomatoes

Blueberries
6 oz

California 
Peaches

/lb.
/lb.

In-Store Specials Valid: 5/22/22 – 5/28/22

R E M E M B E R  &  H O N O R

FRESH MEATS

/lb./lb.

/lb.

/lb.

/lb.

/lb.

$4.99$9.99

$5.99

$6.99

$7.99
$5.99

Sofo's Homemade 

Gourmet  
Burgers 

Varieties

Sofo's Own  

Kabobs

Baby Back  

Pork Ribs

Black Angus 

Rib  
Steaks

Natural Casing 

Hotdogs 
3 lb Bag

$5.00 OFF
YOUR PURCHASE

Spend $40, Receive
EXPIRES
5/28/22

EXPIRES
5/28/22

EXPIRES
5/28/22

Offer Valid thru 5/28/22. Excludes alcohol and gift certificates. Not valid with identical 
offers. One coupon per customer. Some restrictions apply.

PLU#  
11957

PLU#  
11955

PLU#  
11956

Offer Valid thru 5/28/22. One coupon/item per customer. Not valid with identical offers. 
Some restrictions apply.

Offer Valid thru 5/28/22. One coupon/item per customer. Not valid with identical offers. 
Some restrictions apply.

$1OFFONE $2OFFONE
Sofo's Imperial Brand

Ravioli
Sofo's Imperial Brand

BBQ Sauce

BAKERY FRESH

$4.49

$2.99

89¢

/ea.

/ea.

/ea.Dinner  
Rolls 

12 ct Patriotic 
Cannoli

Sub  
Buns 
4 count

Main Street 
Cookies 

Small Cannoli

$1.49
/ea.

Made  

Fresh
Daily!

Freshly Baked

Every Morning!

$2.99
/ea.

Hamburger or 
Hotdog Buns 

8 pk

ITALIAN FAVORITES

$35.99

$3.49$2.49

$2.49
/ea. /ea. /lb./ea.

/ea./ea.

Bellissimo  
EV Olive Oil 

1 Gal

Alessi 
Sea Salt

Coarse or Fine - 24 oz

Bellissimo  
Pasta Cuts 
Varieties - 16 oz

Bulgur  
Wheat  

$3.99$10.99

Sofo's Imperial Brand  
BBQ Sauce 

32 oz

Sofo Imperial Brand   
Jumbo Ravioli

Varieties - 32 oz

Chicken

Beef



Some products may not be available. We reserve the right to limit quantities. All products are subject to availability. Prices and dates are subject to change. Actual product may differ from photos. No additional discounts.

TEXT: "SHOPSOFOS"  
TO THE NUMBER: 22828

TEXT: "YOUR EMAIL"  
UPON RECEIVING CONFIRMATIONSign up for Weekly Specials 

in just 2 Easy Steps.

Coupons & Specials are sent  
directly to your inbox.1 2

Sign Up & Save! 

SPECIALTIES & IMPORTS

/ea.

/ea.

/ea.

/ea.

Bellview  
Pepper Rings

32 oz

Tony Packos  
Originals & 
Sweet Hots

24 oz

Devon's Mackinac  
Island Fudge Company  

Salt Water Taffy
16 oz

Unique  
Pretzels 

Varieties - 10 oz

$6.99

$5.49

$7.99

$4.49
/ea.

Reese  
Artichoke Hearts 

Varieties - 14 oz

$6.49

Pana Pesca   
Octopus  

17.6 oz

Rudy's  
Hot Dog  

Sauce 
10 oz

/ea.

/ea.

/ea.

Cento  
Balsamic Glaze 

13.8 oz  

Rao's  
Pasta Sauce  

Varieties - 24 oz

$14.49

$11.99

$4.49

my sofo rewards
Points Program

SIGN UP AT:  shopsofos.com/my-sofo-rewards.html Go online to learn more or scan the QR.

Earn Points...Get Rewarded!	Earn 2 points for every dollar spent. 

	Every 100 points earns 1 dollar off your purchase.

COFFEE REWARDS
Purchase 5 coffee menu drink items,  
receive 6th coffee menu drink item FREE.
- Automatic coupon with a My Sofo Rewards membership

online Ordering!

www.shopsofos.com/order-online.html

Skip the line! Visit our website to order 
select items at your convenience!

We even ship our Sofo 
Label, non-perishable 
items through UPS. 

ORDER NOW!

Party Trays  •  Gift Baskets
Deli Meats  •  Deli Cheeses

ShopSofos.com

*Some restrictions apply. Excludes alcohol and sale items.

  LADIES' DAY 
  LADIES' DAY 

   JOIN US TUESDAY 5/24/22 
   JOIN US TUESDAY 5/24/22 

      TAKE 10% OFF  
TAKE 10% OFF  

  YOUR ORDER!YOUR ORDER!

6/1/22 @ 6-8pm
limited guests. RSVP Required.THE CALABRIAN   •  Italian Porchetta  

Sofo’s Club  •  Isla Capri Panini

Sandwiches
Sofo’s Signature

/ea.
$7.99

Build-your-own-sandwich available Build-your-own-sandwich available 
with order form at the deli!with order form at the deli!

$16.99

/ea.

/ea.

$8.99

San Pellegrino 
Sparkling Drink 

Varieties - 6 pack

 Call to place your reservation Call to place your reservation
419.882.8555419.882.8555

Wine TastingsWine Tastings
– JOIN US – 

/lb. 1 lb /ea.

Crumbled  
Blue Cheese

$9.99 $7.99Bellissimo 
Mozzarella Log

$7.99

$12.99

$8.99

/lb.

/lb.

/lb.

Grilled  
Marinated 

Chicken

Lasagna  
Rollups 

Cheese or Spinach

Green Beans 
Amandine

Lasagna noodles stuffed 
with fresh ricotta seasoned 
with Italian herbs & spices, 
topped with Sofo's gourmet 
pasta sauce and fresh 
mozzarella.

Fresh boneless skinless chicken 
breast marinated in Sofo's Own 
Creamy Italian Dressing and 
grilled to perfection. Ready to 
heat & eat or slice and top a 
garden salad!

Blanched green beans 
accented with slivered 
almonds - a Summer 
favorite!

Save 10%  

on Case  

Purchases*

BEER & WINECHEESE TABLE

PREPARED ENTREES

Peroni  
Birra 

Oyster Bay  
Sauv Blanc

Great 
 on the  

grill!

$9.99
$19.996 pack

750ml

/ea.

/ea.

/lb. /lb.

/lb. /lb.

/lb.
/lb. /lb.

Broccoli  
Bacon Toss Kalamata Olives

Pitted Kalamata - $10.49 /lb

Sofo's Own  
Meat & Cheese Salad

Sofo's Own 
Olive Salad

Macaroni  
Salad 

Cole  
Slaw

Deviled Egg
Potato  
Salad 

$7.49 $7.99 $6.49$4.49 $4.49

$4.49 $6.49

Bravazzi  
Variety Pack

$16.99
12 pack

/ea.

PICNIC FAVORITES


